
LOT 1 BLOCK C HOLLINGSWORTH ESTA

687-05, 946-341, 968-149, WD 101

MOON MICHAEL
125 SW LANKTREE GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04059-241

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.020 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

06/22/2015 DF 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
4

194,046
3,835
15,000

212,881
69,737

143,144
HX HB 50,722

92,422
212,881

0

215,306

1192/0056 3/31/2010 WD Q I 01 153,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY & DANAY HARVEY

MICHAEL MOON

1057/1276 8/16/2005 WD Q V 06 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARVEY BLDG & CONST

RODNEY & DANAY HARV

2026
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SALE:2:1: LOT 4 BLK B & LOTS 1 & 2 BLK C

SALE:1:1: LOT 4 BLK B & LOTS 1 & 2 BLK C

23565 SFR 408 09/01/2005

2011HX Base Yr

125 SW LANKTREE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,955 110.7810 124.07 242,557 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1617

BAS 1,617 100 1,617 160,497

FGR 462 55 254 25,211

FOP 124 30 37 3,673

FOP 158 30 47 4,665

2,361 1,955 194,046

BAS= W12 S3 FOP= W16 S8 E13  R3 U3  N5$ S5  D3 L3  W13 N8 W21
S30 FGR= S22 E21 N22 W21$ E21 S6 FOP= S8 E28 N5 W22 N3 W6$ E6
S3 E22 N42$.

BAS

12

3

5

4.2

13

8

21

30

21

6

6

3

22

42

FOP

16

8

13

4.2

5

FGR22

21

22

21

FOP
8

28

5

22

3

6

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 814.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,035

3,835

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


